
TUESDAY, JUNE 1 
5:30-7:15PM 

VIRTUAL
SENIOR QUEST

NIGHT

High School Slide Show

Welcome Remarks

Katie Gibson, High School Principal

Anna Howe, 12th Grade Dean & English

Faculty 

Session 1: Various Quest Presentations 

Members of the Senior Class 

Session 2: Various Quest Presentations

Members of the Senior Class

Session 3: Various Quest Presentations

Members of the Senior Class

Toast the Class of 2021 

Russell Shaw, Head of School

 

PROGRAM

5:30-5:35pm

5:35-5:40pm

5:45-6:05pm

6:10-6:30pm

6:35-6:55pm

7:00-7:10pm

LOCATION

Zoom Meeting 

Zoom Meeting 

Various Zoom Meetings

 

Various Zoom Meetings

Various Zoom Meetings 

Zoom Meeting 

 


