

VIRTUAL SENIOR QUEST NIGHT

TUESDAY, JUNE 1 5:30-7:15PM



PROGRAM

LOCATION

5:30-5:35pm	High School Slide Show	Zoom Meeting
5:35-5:40pm	Welcome Remarks Katie Gibson, High School Principal Anna Howe, 12th Grade Dean & English Faculty	Zoom Meeting
5:45-6:05pm	Session 1: Various Quest Presentations Members of the Senior Class	Various Zoom Meetings
6:10-6:30pm	Session 2: Various Quest Presentations Members of the Senior Class	Various Zoom Meetings
6:35-6:55pm	Session 3: Various Quest Presentations Members of the Senior Class	Various Zoom Meetings
7:00-7:10pm	Toast the Class of 2021	Zoom Meeting

Russell Shaw, Head of School